2023 CJTTA Team Open (2-Star Tournament)

Alberta Team League (site 3)

Calgary, Alberta, May 21th, 2023

Winner | Loser Scores
Ho, Richard (BC) DEGTIAR, louri (AB) 5,8,7
Liu, Emily (AB) Zhu, Rebekah (AB) -9,3,8,5
Liu, Emily (AB) Li, Nan (BC) 5,9,4
Liu, Emily (AB) Li, Bill (BC) 8,8,5
ABOUELKHEIR, Eyad (AB) Liu, Emily (AB) 11,9,10
Liu, Emily (AB) LOUIE, Jason (AB) 5,8,-8,9
DEGTIAR, loulia (AB) Zhu, Rebekah (AB) 1,6,4
LOUIE, Jason (AB) DEGTIAR, loulia (AB) 7,9,6
Zhang, Chuyi (AB) Wu, Eric (AB) -10,6,-6,6,4
DEGTIAR, loulia (AB) ZHANG, Lawrence (AB) 1,5,5
Ye, Charlie (AB) ZHANG, Lawrence (AB) 8,5,5
Li, Bill (BC) DEGTIAR, louri (AB) 6,8,8
Li, Bill (BC) TANJOUR, Mazen (AB) 6,11,-2,4
ABOUELKHEIR, Eyad (AB) TANJOUR, Mazen (AB) -9,9,9,9
LOUIE, Jason (AB) TANJOUR, Mazen (AB) 11,8,6
Ye, Charlie (AB) TANJOUR, Mazen (AB) 9,-9,9,-9,9
TANJOUR, Mazen (AB) ZHANG, Lawrence (AB) 8,9,4
TANJOUR, Mazen (AB) LIU, Yun Hui (AB) 9,8,8
DEGTIAR, loulia (AB) Ye, Charlie (AB) -4,9,9,9
Li, Bill (BC) ABOUELKHEIR, Eyad (AB) 6,7,-6,8
Ye, Chad (AB) VELANDIA, Roberto (AB) 8,6,9
Ho, Richard (BC) ZHANG, Lawrence (AB) 6,5,4
Li, Nan (BC) Zhu, Rebekah (AB) 3,7,7
Li, Nan (BC) ZHANG, Lawrence (AB) 3,8,1
Li, Nan (BC) LIU, Yun Hui (AB) 5,8,11
Li, Bill (BC) Zhu, Rebekah (AB) 13,12,4
Ho, Richard (BC) ABOUELKHEIR, Eyad (AB)  9,6,4
Ho, Richard (BC) Liu, Emily (AB) -9,-9,3,6,6
ABOUELKHEIR, Eyad (AB) Li, Nan (BC) 8,-10,8,9
Ye, Charlie (AB) LIU, Yun Hui (AB) 5,3,6
LOUIE, Jason (AB) Ho, Richard (BC) 4,9,-13,8
LOUIE, Jason (AB) Zhu, Rebekah (AB) 8,3,2
LOUIE, Jason (AB) Li, Bill (BC) -7,-4,4,7,5
LOUIE, Jason (AB) LIU, Yun Hui (AB) 5,5,4
Ho, Richard (BC) Ye, Charlie (AB) 8,8,-6,6
Li, Nan (BC) Ye, Charlie (AB) 5,-9,7,8
Li, Bill (BC) Ye, Charlie (AB) 8,5,5
Ho, Richard (BC) TANJOUR, Mazen (AB) 9,-8,5,5
ABOUELKHEIR, Eyad (AB) Zhu, Rebekah (AB) 12,-12,10,3
Motel, Nathaniel (AB) Ye, Chad (AB) 3,7,10
Guo, Horan (AB) Ye, Chad (AB) 10,9,9
Seng, Sothea (AB) Zhang, Chuyi (AB) 8,7,-11,9



Seng, Sothea (AB)

Seng, Sothea (AB)

Guo, Horan (AB)

Fu, Matt (AB)

Motel, Nathaniel (AB)
Fu, Matt (AB)

Guo, Horan (AB)

Ye, Chad (AB)

KOHLI, Navin (AB)
KOHLI, Navin (AB)
KOHLI, Navin (AB)

Guo, Horan (AB)
VELANDIA, Roberto (AB)
VELANDIA, Roberto (AB)
VELANDIA, Roberto (AB)
Guo, Horan (AB)
DEGTIAR, louri (AB)

Qu, Bowen (AB)

Ye, Chad (AB)

Motel, Nathaniel (AB)
Qu, Bowen (AB)

Guo, Horan (AB)

Ye, Chad (AB)

ORTALLA, Henberd (AB)
ORTALLA, Henberd (AB)
ORTALLA, Henberd (AB)
VELANDIA, Roberto (AB)
Herath, Sanuka (AB)
Herath, Sanuka (AB)
Jiang, Xiyuan (AB)
Herath, Sanuka (AB)
Herath, Sanuka (AB)
Jiang, Xiyuan (AB)

Jiang, Xiyuan (AB)

Jiang, Xiyuan (AB)
Herath, Sanuka (AB)
ABOUELKHEIR, Eyad (AB)
ORTALLA, Henberd (AB)
Fu, Matt (AB)

Ho, Richard (BC)

Jiang, Xiyuan (AB)

Wu, Eric (AB)

Wu, Eric (AB)

ORTALLA, Henberd (AB)
LIU, Yun Hui (AB)

LOUIE, Jason (AB)

Ye, Charlie (AB)

Wou, Eric (AB)

Fu, Matt (AB)

Seng, Sothea (AB)
Zhang, Chuyi (AB)

Qu, Bowen (AB)

Guo, Horan (AB)

Motel, Nathaniel (AB)
Seng, Sothea (AB)
Zhang, Chuyi (AB)

Wou, Eric (AB)

Fu, Matt (AB)

KOHLI, Navin (AB)
Zhang, Chuyi (AB)

Wou, Eric (AB)

Fu, Matt (AB)
VELANDIA, Roberto (AB)
Li, Nan (BC)

Fu, Matt (AB)

Zhang, Chuyi (AB)

Fu, Matt (AB)

Wou, Eric (AB)

Wou, Eric (AB)

Qu, Bowen (AB)

Zhang, Chuyi (AB)

Guo, Horan (AB)
SANOUBER, Mazen (AB)
ORTALLA, Henberd (AB)
Qu, Bowen (AB)
SANOUBER, Mazen (AB)
Wou, Eric (AB)

Fu, Matt (AB)

Zhang, Chuyi (AB)
VELANDIA, Roberto (AB)
KOHLI, Navin (AB)

Ye, Chad (AB)

KOHLI, Navin (AB)
SANOUBER, Mazen (AB)
Li, Bill (BC)

Zhu, Rebekah (AB)
Jiang, Xiyuan (AB)

Li, Nan (BC)

Zhu, Rebekah (AB)
ZHANG, Lawrence (AB)
Li, Nan (BC)

Fu, Matt (AB)

Seng, Sothea (AB)
VELANDIA, Roberto (AB)

8,-8,9,5
8,-4,7,9
10,-7,8,12
-6,8,9,-10,7
7,7,6
-9,8,11,-4,8
9,-8,9,9
2,3,9
11,8,-7,-9,7
-8,6,8,8
9,8,8
9,-14,7,7
5,8,-8,7
8,11,6
3,6,7
9,-11,8,10
6,7,8
12,5,9
11,6,8
6,9,6
7,7,-6,9
57,8
3,11,4
6,6,6
-6,6,-6,2,2
11,7,-8,6
-7,8,7,-9,9
9,-9,7,10
7,9,7

6,7,3

6,3,5

4,6,7
9,10,9
6,5,4

7,6,6
-8,6,8,-8,6
9,5,8
7,10,6
9,9,9

9,7,5
10,5,5
6,13,2
-7,5,-11,7,9
7,10,6
-7,9,6,8
8,6,8

3,9,9



Ye, Chad (AB)

LOUIE, Jason (AB)
ABOUELKHEIR, Eyad (AB)
ABOUELKHEIR, Eyad (AB)
ORTALLA, Henberd (AB)
Ye, Chad (AB)

Motel, Nathaniel (AB)

Xi, Joey (SK)

Wong, lan Yu Hon (AB)
Yin, Jesse (AB)

Yin, Jesse (AB)

Yin, Jesse (AB)

Yin, Jesse (AB)

Yin, Jesse (AB)

Xi, Joey (SK)
PAYNE-INGLIS, Robbie (SK)
Xi, Joey (SK)

Wong, lan Yu Hon (AB)
Xi, Joey (SK)

Xi, Joey (SK)

Riazi, Kiarash (AB)

Riazi, Kiarash (AB)

Riazi, Kiarash (AB)
PAYNE-INGLIS, Robbie (SK)
Dagodog, Philip (AB)
Nguyen, Phuc Wynn (SK)
KUTEK, Piotr (AB)

KUTEK, Piotr (AB)
KUTEK, Piotr (AB)
Dagodog, Philip (AB)
Dagodog, Philip (AB)
Wu, Albert (SK)

Wong, lan Yu Hon (AB)
Wu, Albert (SK)

Wong, lan Yu Hon (AB)
Gapas, Miles Jayden (AB)
Nguyen, Phuc Wynn (SK)
Valenzuela, Andrei (AB)
Gapas, Miles Jayden (AB)
Chen, Hannah (AB)
Wong, lan Yu Hon (AB)
Dagodog, Philip (AB)
Wu, Albert (SK)

Balsara, Sharookh (AB)
SIVAKUMAR, Shivani (AB)
Liang, Michael Jw (AB)
Gui, Easton (AB)

LIU, Yun Hui (AB)
SANOUBER, Mazen (AB)
VELANDIA, Roberto (AB)
Seng, Sothea (AB)

Ho, Richard (BC)
ZHANG, Lawrence (AB)
Li, Bill (BC)

Wu, Albert (SK)

Riazi, Kiarash (AB)
Valenzuela, Andrei (AB)
Dagodog, Philip (AB)
Wu, Albert (SK)

Nguyen, Phuc Wynn (SK)
Riazi, Kiarash (AB)
KUTEK, Piotr (AB)
GHALY, Mina (AB)
Gapas, Miles Jayden (AB)
KUTEK, Piotr (AB)

Lu, Duo (SK)

Chen, Hannah (AB)
Valenzuela, Andrei (AB)
Nguyen, Phuc Wynn (SK)
Chen, Hannah (AB)
Singh, Anhadvir (AB)

Xi, Joey (SK)

Valenzuela, Andrei (AB)
Valenzuela, Andrei (AB)
Gapas, Miles Jayden (AB)
Wu, Albert (SK)

Gapas, Miles Jayden (AB)
Lu, Duo (SK)

Valenzuela, Andrei (AB)
Chen, Hannah (AB)
Chen, Hannah (AB)

Lu, Duo (SK)

Nguyen, Phuc Wynn (SK)
Chen, Hannah (AB)

Lu, Duo (SK)

Lu, Duo (SK)

Lu, Duo (SK)

Valenzuela, Andrei (AB)
Wu, Albert (SK)

Gapas, Miles Jayden (AB)
GHALY, Mina (AB)

Gui, Easton (AB)

Gui, Easton (AB)

Liang, Mindy (AB)

3,4,4
9,8,7,3
-9,-9,9,9,9
2,8,9
9,-9,9,9
3,6,6

5,6,7
13,1,-12,6
9,-10,8,-10,6
5,7,6
4,-4,6,-10,6
53,1

6,2,7

7,7,9
10,9,-7,-6,6
7,3,-11,2
5,4,6
10,-7,11,10
7,3,7

5,9,9
4,-6,7,6
53,5

3,9,7

6,4,2
-7,-8,8,7,8
-8,7,12,8
-8,7,2,6
5,7,6

8,8,5

8,6,4

4,6,3

8,8,6
8,3,11
7,7,-7,3
11,9,7
9,-7,8,9
-4,6,7,4
5,6,10
2,11,9
8,8,7

8,8,3

2,5,5
-2,9,-3,6,10
5,7,-9,6
7,-5,8,-10,6
-6,7,9,3
9,-9,-7,7,9



CARCAMO, Hector (AB)
Ma, Jun (AB)

Ma, Jun (AB)

Ma, Jun (AB)

GHALY, Mina (AB)
Balsara, Sharookh (AB)
Ma, Jun (AB)

Liang, Mindy (AB)
Balsara, Sharookh (AB)
Balsara, Sharookh (AB)
Balsara, Sharookh (AB)
Liang, Michael Jw (AB)
PAYNE-INGLIS, Robbie (SK)
KUTEK, Piotr (AB)

Ma, Jun (AB)

Liang, Michael Jw (AB)
PAYNE-INGLIS, Robbie (SK)
PAYNE-INGLIS, Robbie (SK)
Ma, Jun (AB)

Singh, Anhadvir (AB)

Gui, Easton (AB)

GHALY, Mina (AB)

Liang, Michael Jw (AB)
Liang, Mindy (AB)
RAWLING, Mark (SK)
GHALY, Mina (AB)

Cui, Bill (AB)

Cui, Bill (AB)

Cui, Bill (AB)

CARCAMO, Hector (AB)
Liang, Mindy (AB)
RAWLING, Mark (SK)
RAWLING, Mark (SK)

Cui, Bill (AB)

Dagodog, Philip (AB)
Liang, Mindy (AB)
Dagodog, Philip (AB)
SIVAKUMAR, Shivani (AB)
Cui, Bill (AB)

Yin, Jesse (AB)

Cui, Bill (AB)
SIVAKUMAR, Shivani (AB)
Liang, Michael Jw (AB)
Riazi, Kiarash (AB)

Liang, Mindy (AB)
Dagodog, Philip (AB)
Wong, lan Yu Hon (AB)

Gui, Easton (AB)

Singh, Anhadvir (AB)
GHALY, Mina (AB)
RAWLING, Mark (SK)
Gui, Easton (AB)

Singh, Anhadvir (AB)
Gui, Easton (AB)
CARCAMO, Hector (AB)
Liang, Michael Jw (AB)
Liang, Mindy (AB)
CARCAMO, Hector (AB)
CARCAMO, Hector (AB)
Gui, Easton (AB)
Nguyen, Phuc Wynn (SK)
Liang, Michael Jw (AB)
Singh, Anhadvir (AB)
Liang, Michael Jw (AB)
Balsara, Sharookh (AB)
Liang, Mindy (AB)
SIVAKUMAR, Shivani (AB)
Singh, Anhadvir (AB)
SIVAKUMAR, Shivani (AB)
GHALY, Mina (AB)
GHALY, Mina (AB)

Singh, Anhadvir (AB)
RAWLING, Mark (SK)
SIVAKUMAR, Shivani (AB)
Balsara, Sharookh (AB)
Liang, Mindy (AB)
RAWLING, Mark (SK)
RAWLING, Mark (SK)
Liang, Michael Jw (AB)
SIVAKUMAR, Shivani (AB)
CARCAMO, Hector (AB)
Balsara, Sharookh (AB)
Lu, Duo (SK)

Gui, Easton (AB)

Lu, Duo (SK)

Wong, lan Yu Hon (AB)
Cui, Bill (AB)

Xi, Joey (SK)

Nguyen, Phuc Wynn (SK)
Wu, Albert (SK)
RAWLING, Mark (SK)
Wu, Albert (SK)
RAWLING, Mark (SK)
Ma, Jun (AB)

-6,10,7,8
7,4,8
4,7,3
2,-10,-9,9,7
8,-8,2,-5,5
6,-9,4,8
3,7,8
-10,7,7,-9,8
8,-8,-6,5,8
7,8,9
5,-8,9,6
6,9,7,9
7,8,5
9,6,6
1,6,8
-6,9,9,-4,7
5,1,4
6,2,4
5,10,-6,5
6,-9,7,-7,9
-9,8,-9,9,5
9,9,2
-7,6,9,-8,9
-3,7,9,6
7,-9,3,8
6,9,7
3,4,10
-5,5,9,8
6,8,-8,9
4,7,-4,7
-6,6,3,7
14,12,-7,-7,9
8,9,9
3,58
4,7,6
4,3,7
4,9,1
4,1,7
9,-9,-9,2,5
10,6,7
7,-5,7,8
9,9,-5,8
5,-3,2,5
7,12,7
3,10,8
3,4,8
6,7,9,5



Yin, Jesse (AB)
Ma, Jun (AB)
CARCAMO, Hector (AB)

Wong, lan Yu Hon (AB)
Liang, Michael Jw (AB)
RAWLING, Mark (SK)
PAYNE-INGLIS, Robbie (SK)
PAYNE-INGLIS, Robbie (SK)
KUTEK, Piotr (AB)

Zhang, Alvis (AB)

Gopalakrishnan, Harsith (AB)
Gopalakrishnan, Harsith (AB)

Gopalakrishnan, Chandran (AB)

LIN, Jie (AB)
Liu, Chengrui Martin (AB)

Gopalakrishnan, Chandran (AB)

LIN, Jie (AB)
Ma, Leo (AB)

Gopalakrishnan, Chandran (AB)
Gopalakrishnan, Harsith (AB)

Zhang, Hanry (AB)
Mah, Keegan (AB)
Zhang, Susan (AB)
Zhang, Alvis (AB)
Zhang, Alvis (AB)
Chen, Elva (AB)
Chen, Elva (AB)
Chen, Elva (AB)

Li, Ronald (AB)
LIN, Jie (AB)
Shang, Tony (AB)

Zhang, Stanley (AB)

Gong, Yan (AB)
Hector, Thulir (SK)
Gong, Yan (AB)
Yang, Gilbert (AB)
Yang, Gilbert (AB)
Yang, Gilbert (AB)
Yang, Gilbert (AB)
Mah, Keegan (AB)
Shang, Tony (AB)

Ma, Jun (AB)
Xi, Joey (SK)
Chen, Hannah (AB)

PAYNE-INGLIS, Robbie (SK)
Nguyen, Phuc Wynn (SK)
KUTEK, Piotr (AB)

Xi, Joey (SK)

Yin, Jesse (AB)

Gui, Easton (AB)

Wang, Xinwen (SK)

Zhang, Hanry (AB)

He, Ruixia (ON)

Liu, Chengrui Martin (AB)
Liu, Chengrui Martin (AB)
He, Ruixia (ON)

Ma, Leo (AB)
Ma, Leo (AB)
He, Ruixia (ON)

Zhang, Hanry (AB)
Liu, Chengrui Martin (AB)
He, Ruixia (ON)

Ma, Leo (AB)

Zhang, Alvis (AB)
Yang, Longming (AB)
Sun, Liwen (SK)
Wang, Xinwen (SK)
Yang, Longming (AB)
RAWLING, Haus (SK)
Zhang, Susan (AB)
Zhang, Hanry (AB)
Gong, Yan (AB)

ZHANG, Nina Jingling (SK)

ZHANG, Nina Jingling (SK)
Tang, Wei (AB)

Hector, Thulir (SK)
RAWLING, Avana (SK)
Zhang, Stanley (AB)
Gong, Yan (AB)

Hector, Thulir (SK)

LIN, Jie (AB)

Zhang, Stanley (AB)

8,11,-10,6
4,6,6
6,7,11

8,10,-9,8
4,7,6
7,9,-5,-5,10
53,9
11,-6,-6,10,8
9,-9,12,11
6,9,8

4,1,3

55,8

8,7,6
9,9,7
3,7,5

3,7,6
9,5,4
6,-9,3,5

1,5,8
5,11,5
7,-10,-7,6,5
8,11,1
3,6,-4,8
9,7,-13,10
-8,9,4,5
4,6,8

4,5,3

5,4,3

7,9,3

9,6,8

8,8,8

4,7,1

6,3,14
6,5,11
9,7,6
6,4,1
7,11,6
10,8,7
4,6,6
9,6,7
5,5,4



Mah, Keegan (AB)
Shang, Tony (AB)
Li, Ronald (AB)
Zhang, Stanley (AB)
Dong, Ethan (AB)
Li, Fangjian (AB)

Dong, Ethan (AB)
Dong, Ethan (AB)
Mah, Keegan (AB)
Tang, Wei (AB)

Shang, Tony (AB)

Zhu, Andy (AB)

Li, Fangjian (AB)

Zhu, Andy (AB)

Li, Ronald (AB)

Zhu, Andy (AB)

Zhu, Andy (AB)

Mah, Coleton (AB)

Yang, Longming (AB)
Zhang, Susan (AB)

Mah, Coleton (AB)
Arslan, AliEfe (AB)

Wang, Gerry (AB)

Wang, Gerry (AB)

Zhang, Stanley (AB)
Zhang, Stanley (AB)

LIN, Jie (AB)

LIN, Jie (AB)

Yang, Longming (AB)

Liu, Chengrui Martin (AB)
Liu, Chengrui Martin (AB)
Liu, Chengrui Martin (AB)
Zhang, Stanley (AB)
Wang, Gerry (AB)

LIN, Jie (AB)

Gopalakrishnan, Chandran (AB)

Tang, Wei (AB)

Tang, Wei (AB)

LIN, Jie (AB)

Liu, Chengrui Martin (AB)
Gong, Yan (AB)

Hector, Thulir (SK)

Gong, Yan (AB)

Gong, Yan (AB)

He, Ruixia (ON)

Hector, Thulir (SK)
Wang, Gerry (AB)
RAWLING, Avana (SK)
Liu, Chengrui Martin (AB)
RAWLING, Avana (SK)
Gopalakrishnan, Chandran
(AB)

He, Ruixia (ON)

Zhang, Hanry (AB)
RAWLING, Avana (SK)

ZHANG, Nina Jingling (SK)
Yang, Longming (AB)
Tang, Wei (AB)

Sun, Liwen (SK)
RAWLING, Haus (SK)
Zhang, Susan (AB)
Wang, Xinwen (SK)
RAWLING, Haus (SK)
Arslan, Aliefe (AB)
Mah, Coleton (AB)
Wang, Xinwen (SK)
RAWLING, Haus (SK)
Arslan, Aliefe (AB)
Mah, Coleton (AB)
Yang, Longming (AB)
He, Ruixia (ON)
Zhang, Susan (AB)
Yang, Longming (AB)
He, Ruixia (ON)
Mah, Coleton (AB)
Zhang, Alvis (AB)
Wang, Xinwen (SK)
Zhang, Susan (AB)
He, Ruixia (ON)
Zhang, Stanley (AB)

Zhang, Stanley (AB)
He, Ruixia (ON)
Wang, Gerry (AB)
Tang, Wei (AB)

Sun, Liwen (SK)

He, Ruixia (ON)
RAWLING, Haus (SK)
Wang, Gerry (AB)
Zhang, Susan (AB)

4,4,3
4,2,6
7,7,6
6,-10,4,10
9,5,9,2
1,6,3

11,-10,4,7
7,7,4,4
3,3,5
6,10,7

51,3
8,6,2
8,6,-8,-7,8
1,1,1
2,2,4
6,5,4
1,2,3
7,3,6
10,7,-6,-9,6
-5,8,7,2
-8,10,10,7
10,-7,3,8
1,5,3
6,7,4
6,6,9
7,3,9
6,7,9
7,9,9
2,2,9
7,6,9
7,8,9
3,8,9
-10,7,6,9
4,6,9
2,8,9

9,8,9
3,7,9
6,3,9
-7,7,9,9
4,6,2
4,4,9
4,11,9
6,5,9
6,5,9



Gong, Yan (AB)

Tang, Wei (AB)
Zhang, Hanry (AB)
RAWLING, Haus (SK)
Sun, Liwen (SK)
Wang, Xinwen (SK)
RAWLING, Avana (SK)

RAWLING, Haus (SK)
ZHANG, Nina Jingling (SK)

Mah, Coleton (AB)

Wang, Xinwen (SK)
Hector, Thulir (SK)

Zhang, Alvis (AB)

Ma, Leo (AB)

Arslan, AliEfe (AB)
Zhang, Hanry (AB)
RAWLING, Avana (SK)
Mah, Coleton (AB)

Gopalakrishnan, Chandran (AB)
Hector, Thulir (SK)

Ma, Leo (AB)

Ma, Leo (AB)

Ma, Leo (AB)

Arslan, AliEfe (AB)
Yang, Gilbert (AB)

Gopalakrishnan, Chandran (AB)
Shang, Tony (AB)
Shang, Tony (AB)

Shang, Tony (AB)
Shang, Tony (AB)
Mah, Coleton (AB)
Shang, Tony (AB)
Yang, Gilbert (AB)
Yang, Gilbert (AB)
Li, Ronald (AB)
Yang, Gilbert (AB)
Dong, Ethan (AB)

Gopalakrishnan, Chandran
(AB)

Gopalakrishnan, Chandran
(AB)

RAWLING, Haus (SK)
RAWLING, Avana (SK)
RAWLING, Avana (SK)
RAWLING, Avana (SK)
Zhang, Alvis (AB)

ZHANG, Nina Jingling (SK)
Sun, Liwen (SK)

ZHANG, Nina Jingling (SK)

ZHANG, Nina Jingling (SK)
Wang, Xinwen (SK)

ZHANG, Nina Jingling (SK)
Arslan, AliEfe (AB)

Zhang, Hanry (AB)
Zhang, Alvis (AB)

Arslan, Aliefe (AB)
Hector, Thulir (SK)

Wang, Gerry (AB)
Arslan, Aliefe (AB)
Sun, Liwen (SK)
Mah, Coleton (AB)
Wang, Xinwen (SK)

ZHANG, Nina Jingling (SK)
Dong, Ethan (AB)

Yang, Longming (AB)
Dong, Ethan (AB)
Mah, Keegan (AB)

-12,9,8,9

9,10,9
8,-6,-12,2,7
11,-3,6,9
-5,7,9,9
-6,6,5,9
7,2,9

-7,8,14,9
-7,6,4,9

579

8,10,9
8,3,9

9,9,9
6,10,9
6,10,9
9,-8,12,9
8,7,9
10,10,9

2,3,9
3,2,9
7,6,4
-7,8,11,9
-4,5,7,9

5,-5,2,9
4,8,8

3,6,9
7,6,4
8,1,7

Gopalakrishnan, Harsith (AB) 4,6,5

Chen, Elva (AB)
RAWLING, Avana (SK)
Zhu, Andy (AB)

Mah, Keegan (AB)
Chen, Elva (AB)

Yang, Gilbert (AB)
Zhu, Andy (AB)

Chen, Elva (AB)

5,7,-7,8
2,7,9
11,8,10
8,10,7
11,4,11
8,9,-7,-7,8
3,7,9
57,3



Mah, Keegan (AB)
Shang, Tony (AB)

Gopalakrishnan, Chandran (AB)

Dong, Ethan (AB)

Li, Ronald (AB)
Gopalakrishnan, Harsith (AB)
Zhu, Andy (AB)

Dong, Ethan (AB)
Gopalakrishnan, Harsith (AB)

Li, Ronald (AB)
Gopalakrishnan, Harsith (AB)
Li, Ronald (AB)

Mah, Keegan (AB)

Chen, Elva (AB)

Guo, Dylan (AB)

Wang, Eason (AB)

Wang, Eason (AB)

Wang, Eason (AB)
Guo, Clarie (AB)

Lu, Summer (AB)

Lu, Summer (AB)

Lu, Summer (AB)
He, Danny (AB)
Hou, Ethan (AB)
Hou, Ethan (AB)

Lu, Daniel Boyu (AB)
Hou, Ethan (AB)

Zhan, Tiffany Siyu (AB)

Lu, Daniel Boyu (AB)

Peng, Andrew Xinxiang (AB)
Peng, Andrew Xinxiang (AB)
He, Danny (AB)

Peng, Evett Xinchi (AB)
Wang, Ray (AB)

Zhan, Tiffany Siyu (AB)
Zhang, Aurick (AB)

Zhan, Tiffany Siyu (AB)
Zhan, Tiffany Siyu (AB)

Guo, Clarie (AB)

Guo, Clarie (AB)

Arif, Define (AB)

Zhang, Aurick (AB)

Peng, Andrew Xinxiang (AB)

Li, Fangjian (AB)
Li, Ronald (AB)

Zhang, Susan (AB)
Zhu, Andy (AB)

Li, Fangjian (AB)
Li, Fangjian (AB)
Li, Fangjian (AB)
Li, Fangjian (AB)
Zhu, Andy (AB)

Gopalakrishnan, Harsith (AB)
Chen, Elva (AB)

Mah, Keegan (AB)

Chen, Elva (AB)

Li, Fangjian (AB)

Peng, Evett Xinchi (AB)
Zhang, Aurick (AB)

Peng, Evett Xinchi (AB)

Peng, Andrew Xinxiang (AB)
Wang, Eason (AB)

Lui, Annika (AB)

Guo, Clarie (AB)

Arif, Define (AB)

Fang, Joe Zhou (AB)

GAO, Nuno MinXing (AB)
Tang, Samuel (AB)

Peng, Evett Xinchi (AB)
Fang, Joe Zhou (AB)

Peng, Andrew Xinxiang (AB)
Lui, Annika (AB)
Guo, Dylan (AB)

Lu, Daniel Boyu (AB)
Hou, Ethan (AB)
Wang, Ray (AB)

Lui, Annika (AB)

Lui, Annika (AB)
Guo, Dylan (AB)
Arif, Define (AB)
Zhang, Aurick (AB)
Wang, Ray (AB)
Guo, Dylan (AB)

Lu, Daniel Boyu (AB)
Lu, Daniel Boyu (AB)
Wang, Ray (AB)

7,6,2
3,2,13

4,4,9
-7,-9,9,8,3
1,3,6
6,8,6
4,2,-6,6
6,-8,11,3
5,-8,4,11

-10,2,-8,3,6
6,8,5
9,8,11
6,9,7,3
7,-9,-6,6,8
-6,6,10,9
4,8,9

8,2,9

2,7,9
9,-6,9,9
2,8,9
7,7,9
8,6,9
3,2,9
6,7,9
2,6,9
8,9,9
5,5,9

12,8,9
9,-8,5,9
-10,3,2,9
1,4,9
-11,6,7,9
-4,6,7,9
2,3,9
3,4,9
4,2,9
4,8,9
-15,9,4,9
5,9,9
10,-9,10,9
8,4,9
6,4,9
4,4,9



Wang, Erinn (AB)
Guo, Dylan (AB)

GAO, Nuno MinXing (AB)

Wang, Erinn (AB)

Guo, Alex Ruibo (AB)

Li, Brady (AB)

Li, Brady (AB)
Chung, Elliot (AB)
Fan, Long (AB)
CHENG, Bevan (AB)
CHENG, Bevan (AB)
CHENG, Bevan (AB)
CHENG, Bevan (AB)
Zhang, Jasper (AB)
Zhang, Jasper (AB)
Jiao, Horn (AB)
HAN, ETHAN (AB)
Chen, Austin (AB)

GAO, Nuno MinXing (AB)

Zhang, Jasper (AB)
Jiao, Horn (AB)
He, Danny (AB)
Jiao, Horn (AB)

Fu, Leo (AB)

Fu, Leo (AB)

Fu, Leo (AB)
CHENG, Milo (AB)
CHENG, Milo (AB)
Zhang, Jasper (AB)
Jiao, Horn (AB)
Chen, Austin (AB)
Tang, Samuel (AB)

Tang, Samuel (AB)
Tang, Samuel (AB)
Tang, Samuel (AB)

Fan, Long (AB)

Lui, Annika (AB)
Chen, Austin (AB)
Shen, Kevin (AB)
Fang, Joe Zhou (AB)
HAN, ETHAN (AB)
Fan, Long (AB)

Shen, Kevin (AB)
Chung, Elliot (AB)
HAN, ETHAN (AB)

Li, Brady (AB)
Chung, Elliot (AB)
Fan, Long (AB)
Wang, Erinn (AB)
HAN, ETHAN (AB)
Tang, Samuel (AB)
Wang, Erinn (AB)
Guo, Alex Ruibo (AB)
Tang, Samuel (AB)
Li, Brady (AB)

Chen, Austin (AB)
Tang, Samuel (AB)
He, Danny (AB)
GAO, Nuno MinXing (AB)
Fang, Joe Zhou (AB)
Guo, Alex Ruibo (AB)
Fan, Long (AB)
Chung, Elliot (AB)
Shen, Kevin (AB)
Guo, Alex Ruibo (AB)
HAN, ETHAN (AB)
Lui, Annika (AB)

Peng, Andrew Xinxiang (AB)
Fan, Long (AB)
HAN, ETHAN (AB)

GAO, Nuno MinXing (AB)
GAO, Nuno MinXing (AB)
GAO, Nuno MinXing (AB)
Li, Brady (AB)

Wang, Ray (AB)

Wang, Erinn (AB)

Chung, Elliot (AB)

GAO, Nuno MinXing (AB)
Chen, Austin (AB)

Chen, Austin (AB)

Guo, Clarie (AB)
Zhang, Aurick (AB)
Li, Brady (AB)
Guo, Clarie (AB)
Shen, Kevin (AB)
Guo, Clarie (AB)
Arif, Define (AB)
Wang, Erinn (AB)
Shen, Kevin (AB)

Peng, Andrew Xinxiang (AB)

9,9,9,9
10,3,9
10,8,9
-6,10,8,9
3,2,9
-8,9,6,9
3,4,9
6,9,9
7,8,9
4,3,9
3,59
4,3,9
1,3,9
1,4,9
9,-9,10,9
1,5,9
-10,8,4,9
2,8,9
6,2,9
1,2,9
1,7,9
5,6,9
9,5,9
1,9,9
52,9
1,1,9
2,5,9
4,6,9
7,6,9
3,59
6,6,9
3,2,9

7,4,9
8,-10,6,9
4,3,9
8,3,9
5,7,9
8,5,9
9,8,9
7,-9,10,9
6,10,9
6,-6,6,9
53,9
2,3,9

-7,10,5,9



Chen, Austin (AB)
HAN, ETHAN (AB)
Shen, Kevin (AB)
Shen, Kevin (AB)
Fang, Joe Zhou (AB)
Fang, Joe Zhou (AB)
Fan, Long (AB)

Guo, Alex Ruibo (AB)
CHENG, Milo (AB)
Fan, Long (AB)

Lu, Daniel Boyu (AB)
CHENG, Bevan (AB)
Lu, Daniel Boyu (AB)
Fu, Leo (AB)

Fu, Leo (AB)

Fu, Leo (AB)
CHENG, Milo (AB)
Jiao, Horn (AB)

Jiao, Horn (AB)

Jiao, Horn (AB)
CHENG, Milo (AB)
Jiao, Horn (AB)
CHENG, Bevan (AB)
Wang, Eason (AB)
Hou, Ethan (AB)
Guo, Alex Ruibo (AB)
Hou, Ethan (AB)
CHENG, Milo (AB)
Hou, Ethan (AB)
Zhang, Jasper (AB)
CHENG, Milo (AB)
He, Danny (AB)

He, Danny (AB)

He, Danny (AB)

He, Danny (AB)

Li, Brady (AB)
Chung, Elliot (AB)
CHENG, Bevan (AB)
Seng, Sothea (AB)
VELANDIA, Roberto (AB)
KOHLI, Navin (AB)

Peng, Evett Xinchi (AB)
Guo, Dylan (AB)

Guo, Dylan (AB)

Lu, Daniel Boyu (AB)
Fan, Long (AB)

Lui, Annika (AB)

Guo, Dylan (AB)

Arif, Define (AB)

Lu, Summer (AB)
Wang, Ray (AB)

HAN, ETHAN (AB)
Hou, Ethan (AB)

Fan, Long (AB)

Lu, Summer (AB)
CHENG, Bevan (AB)
Zhang, Jasper (AB)

Fu, Leo (AB)

Lu, Summer (AB)
CHENG, Bevan (AB)
Zhang, Jasper (AB)
Jiao, Horn (AB)

Zhan, Tiffany Siyu (AB)
Lu, Summer (AB)
Zhang, Jasper (AB)
Wang, Eason (AB)
Chung, Elliot (AB)
Zhang, Jasper (AB)
Hou, Ethan (AB)

Zhan, Tiffany Siyu (AB)
Zhan, Tiffany Siyu (AB)
Zhan, Tiffany Siyu (AB)
Li, Brady (AB)

Zhang, Aurick (AB)
Chung, Elliot (AB)

Arif, Define (AB)
Zhang, Aurick (AB)
Zhang, Aurick (AB)
Wang, Eason (AB)

Qu, Bowen (AB)

Qu, Bowen (AB)

Qu, Bowen (AB)

5,5,9
9,9,5,9
7,5,9
12,7,9
52,9
2,1,9
-11,2,10,9
4,6,9
1,6,9
6,5,9
8,-7,9,9
2,5,9
-7,5,7,9
5,6,9
6,-7,3,9
2,2,9
7,9,9
1,2,9
9,7,9
3,2,9
4,3,9
3,4,9
6,5,9
-9,7,6,9
4,8,9
2,10,9
7,7,9
3,7,9
-7,8,7,9
7,9,9
1,6,9
2,5,9
1,5,9
6,4,9
1,2,9
-14,8,7,9
-5,5,5,9
2,7,9
9,-9,-7,8,9
7,11,-9,-9,7
9,9,9



